
          Anschluss Linie 1 von Zwötzen 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13 0:43

          Anschluss Linie 3 von Lusan/Zeulsdorf 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13

Gera, Heinrichstraße ab 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45

Gera, Busbahnhof 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:49

Gera, Duale Hochschule an 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 0:57

          Anschluss Linie 3 von Bieblach-Ost 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18

Gera, Duale Hochschule ab 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 0:57

Gera, Autobahn 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 0:29 0:59

Gera, Am Lerchenberg 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00

Langenberg, Langenberger Straße 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02 0:32 1:02

Langenberg, Schoßbachstraße 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03 0:33 1:03

Langenberg, Markt an 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05 0:35 1:05

Langenberg, Markt ab 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05 0:35 1:05

Langenberg, Schoßbachstraße 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06 0:36 1:06

Langenberg, Eisenberger Str./Sanitätshaus 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:37 1:07

Langenberg, Trift 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08 0:38 1:08

Bad Köstritz, H.-Schütz-Haus [Festgelände] 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12 0:42 1:12

Bad Köstritz, Regelschule an 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13 0:43 1:13

Bad Köstritz, Regelschule ab 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 0:43

Bad Köstritz, Pappelallee 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 0:44

Abzweig Gleina 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45

Caaschwitz, Wartehalle B7 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 0:46

Crossen, Bahnhof 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49

Crossen, Haltepunkt 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51 0:51

Crossen, Ort 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 0:52

Eisenberg, Busbahnhof an 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 0:07 1:07

Eisenberg, Busbahnhof ab 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 0:07 1:07

Eisenberg, Tonteich 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 0:10 1:10

Eisenberg, Waldkliniken 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 0:12 1:12

Hermsdorf, Am Stadthaus 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:25 1:25

Hermsdorf, Bahnhof 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 0:26 1:26

Bad Klosterlausnitz, Köstritzer Straße 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 0:29 1:29

Tautenhain, Gasthof Kanone 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 0:34 1:34

Abzweig Reichardtsdorf 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 0:39 1:39

Bad Köstritz, Sommerleithe 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41 1:41

Bad Köstritz, Am Rosenhügel 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 0:42 1:42

        Bad Köstritz, Regelschule ab 17:13 --- 18:13 --- 19:13 --- 20:13 --- 21:13 --- 22:13 --- 23:13 --- 0:13 --- 1:13 ---

Bad Köstritz, Am Schlosspark [Festgelände] 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:44 1:15 1:45

Langenberg, Trift 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 1:19 1:49

Langenberg, Schoßbachstraße 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21 1:21 1:51

Langenberg, Markt an 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 1:23 1:53

Langenberg, Markt ab 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 1:23 1:53

Langenberg, Schoßbachstraße 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 1:24 1:54

Langenberg, Langenberger Straße 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 1:25 1:55

Gera, Am Lerchenberg 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 1:27 1:57

Gera, Autobahn 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28 1:28 1:58

Gera, Duale Hochschule an 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:30 2:00

          Anschluss Linie 3 nach Bieblach-Ost 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 1:35

Gera, Duale Hochschule ab 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:30 2:00

Gera, Straße des Bergmanns 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34 1:34 2:04

Gera, Busbahnhof 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:37 1:37 2:07

Gera, Heinrichstraße an 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12 0:42 1:42 2:12

          Anschluss Linie 1 nach Zwötzen 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45

          Anschluss Linie 3 nach Lusan/Zeulsdorf 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45 1:45

Sonderfahrplan für die RVG-Linie 203 - gültig am Samstag, den 12. Juli 2025


